## **2005 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT**

## FILED May 05, 2005 8:00 am Secretary of State 05-05-2005 90021 021 \*\*\*\*50.00

| DOCUMENT # M0200002729  1. Entity Name FIRST MULTIFAMILY PROPERTIES LLC   |   |   |  |  | 05-05-2005 90021 021 ****50.00 |                            |  |                |
|---|---|---|--|--|--------------------------------|----------------------------|--|----------------|
| Principal Place of Business<br>9200 E PANORAMA CIRCLE STE. 400<br>ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112   |   | Mailing Address<br>9200 E PANORAMA CIR<br>ENGLEWOOD, CO 80112 |  |  | 1401                           | [0000                      |  |                |
| 2 Principal P   | lace of Business                            | 3. Mailing Address  |  |  |                                |                            |  |                |
|   |   | 9200 E. Panorama Circle                                       |  | le   |                                | 88116 11811 BBILL BBILL BB | LALL MODILI MODILO DINIJ 10040 DINAM           |                |
| Suite, Apt. #, etc.   |   | Suite, Apt. #, etc.<br>Suite 400                              |  |  | 04252005                       | Chg-LLC                    | CR2E083 (10/03)                                | )              |
| City & State  |   | City & State  |  |  | 4. FEI Numbe                   |                            | <del></del>                                    | pplied For     |
| Zip Country   |   | Englewood, CO Zip Country                                     |  |  |                                | of Status Desired          | \$5.00 Ac                                      | lot Applicable |
|   | C. Name and Address of Company              | 80112   | USA  |  |                                |                            | Fee Requir                                     |                |
|   | 6. Name and Address of Current R            | egistered Agent   | Name   |  | /. Name and                    | Address of New I           | Registered Agent                               |                |
| C T CORPORATION SYSTEM<br>1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD<br>PLANTATION, FL 33324   |   |   |  | Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) |                                |                            |  |                |
|   |   |   |  |  |                                |                            |  |                |
|   |   |   | City   | FL Zip Code  |                                |                            |  | de             |
| SIGNATURE  Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and title if applicable. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature)  Filling Fee is \$50.00  Due by May 1, 2005 |   |   |  |  | when reinstating)              |                            | OATE  ke check payable to la Department of Sta | te             |
|   |   |   | ···•   |  |                                |                            |  |                |
| 9.  | MANAGING MEMBER                             | S/MANAGERS  Delete  | 10.<br>TILE MGRI                               | w)   |                                | ADDITIONS                  | CHANGES (X) Change                             | Addition       |
| NAME<br>STREET ADDRESS<br>CITY-ST-ZIP   | ARCHSTONE-SMITH OPERATING TRUST             |   |  | İ  |                                |                            | <b>€</b> Greenge                               | Aooaani        |
| TITLE   | ☐ Delete TII                                |   | TITLE  |  |                                |                            | Change   | ☐ Addition     |
| NAME<br>STREET ADDRESS  | NAM<br>em                                   |   |  |  |                                |                            |  |                |
| CITY-ST-ZIP   |   |   | STREET ADDRESS<br>CITY-ST-ZIP                  | `  |                                |                            | •  |                |
| TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP   |   | ☐ Deiele  | TITLE<br>NAME<br>STREET ADDRESS<br>CITY-ST-ZIP | ;  |                                |                            | · Change                                       | ☐ Addition     |
| TITLE   | □ Delete TπLI                               |   |  |  |                                |                            | ☐ Change                                       | Addition       |
| NAME<br>STREET ADDRESS  | NAM<br>STRE                                 |   |  | 1  |                                |                            |  |                |
| CITY-ST-ZIP   |   |   | CITY-ST-ZIP                                    |  |                                |                            |  |                |
| TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP   |   | □ Delete  | TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP          |  |                                |                            | ☐ Change                                       | ☐ Addition     |
| NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP   | ertify that the information supplied with t | ☐ Delete  | TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP          | <u> </u>   | 440.07/04                      | Deside Charles             | ☐ Change                                       | Addition       |

indicated on this report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am a managing member or manager of the limited liability company or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

SIGNATURE: David M Flory
SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING MANAGING MEMBER, MANAGER, OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

303.708.5959